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St. Vrain/HOKA Invitational - 5/12/2023

Everly-Mongomery Field, Longmont High School

Meet Program - Field

Event  27   Boys High Jump High School

Friday 5/12/2023 - 10:00 AM
Stadium Rec.: 6-11 6/5/2021 Eddie Kurjak

St Vrain: 6-09 2004 Matt Trostel

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lutheran Hig  9Jackson, Phillip1

Battle Mount 10Madero, Dk2

Battle Mount 11Skidmore, Cooper3

Golden View 12Wahlers, MZ4

Faith Christ 11Hall, Nathan5

Prospect Rid 10Wolf, Colin6

Castle View 10Graham, Blake7

Wray High Sc 12Arambula, Chris8

Lutheran Hig 10Deering, Anthony9

Boulder High 12Platten, Harry10

Heritage Chr  9Lundy, Alec11

Erie High Sc 11Levine, Joshua12

Holy Family 11Grable, Jaxon13

Silver Creek 12Horton, Evan14

Centaurus Hi 10Dunham, Iain15

Longmont Hig 10Odom, Rhys16

Holyoke High  9Weber, Colby17

Steamboat Sp 10Neeley, Wrigs18

Middle Park 10Pasillas, Marqes19

Wiggins High 12Kerr, Cole20

Erie High Sc 10Nemeth, Grant21

Holyoke High 10Sprague, Reid22

Holyoke High 11Johnson, Chase23

Green Mounta 11Hafner, Vaughn24

Dayspring Ch 12Freeman, Zachary25

Centaurus Hi 10Bermudez, Joseph26

Akron High S 11McCaffrey, Ryan27

Fountain-For 12Sanchez, David28

Sedgwick Cou 10Ehmke, Jace29

Aspen High S 11Gerardi, William30

Fossil Ridge 10Pietras, Ricky31

Horizon High 10May, Daymen32

Fountain-For 11Sandoval, Anthony33

Mead High Sc 10Windhorst, Max34

Mead High Sc 12Kitissou-Jones, Manu35

Fossil Ridge 12Keyworth, Trek36

Liberty Comm 10Richardson, Pierce37

Vista Ridge 11Wright, Wesley38

Castle View 10Cottrell, Sumner39

Roosevelt Hi 12Schmitz, Bowie40

Windsor High 12Tovar, Dominic41

Fountain-For 12Toney, William42

Doherty High 10Donald, LaRon43

Kent Denver 11Lloyd, Brevin44

Lyons High S 12Richardson, Nathan45

Roosevelt Hi 11Checketts, Xander46

Palmer Ridge  9Inama, Samuel47

Arvada West 12Anderson, Elijah48

Erie High Sc 11Martinez, Marco49

Roosevelt Hi 10Peterson, Nolan50

Fossil Ridge 10Garvin, Luke51

Fossil Ridge 12Pollyea, Ryan52

Silver Creek 12Neeld, Birch53

Twin Peaks C 11Diby, Yannis54

Air Academy 12Thompson, Calvin55

Legacy High 12Shea, Colin56

Cheyenne Mou 12Smith, Antoni57

Resurrection 12Michaelson, Cody58

59
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St. Vrain/HOKA Invitational - 5/12/2023

Everly-Mongomery Field, Longmont High School

Meet Program - Field

Event  31   Boys Long Jump High School

Friday 5/12/2023 - 10:00 AM
Stadium Rec.: 23-09.75 6/18/2021 Brandon Hills

St Vrain: 23-09.75 6/18/2021 Brandon Hills

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Horizon High 11Cannon, Broderick1

Stargate Hig 11Kleve, Nathan2

Valor Christ 11Thomas, Elijah3

Resurrection 11Applebee, Grant4

Sedgwick Cou 10Lopez, Noah5

Jefferson Ac 12Fullerton, Caden6

Lyons High S 10Sigg-Brown, Malik7

Kent Denver 11Nutter, Braydon8

Erie High Sc 11Baer, Dylan9

Niwot High S 10Domich, Weston10

Lyons High S 12Richardson, Nathan11

Niwot High S  9Haratsaris, Zuming12

Palmer High 12Joseph, Braylon13

Silver Creek 12Urdiales, Joaquin14

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Niwot High S 12Stauch, Henry1

Holyoke High 11Weber, Cash2

Holyoke High 11Dirks, Bryson3

Castle View 12Cazer, Keaton4

Peak to Peak 11Brockway, Kellan5

Silver Creek 11Eggen, Ben6

Fountain-For 11Campbell, Keenan7

Wray High Sc 12Arambula, Chris8

Holy Family 10Welch, Nate9

Fossil Ridge 10Garvin, Luke10

Elizabeth Hi 11Randle, Cash11

Rock Canyon 12Case, Ben12

Jefferson Ac 10Harris, Boston13

Legacy High 11Skinner, Cole14

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Golden High 11Moore, Jake1

Fountain-For 11Price, Mathias2

Roosevelt Hi 12Schmitz, Bowie3

Doherty High 10Donald, LaRon4

Sand Creek H 11Martinez cox, Xavier5

Rock Canyon 10Shrestha, Nathan6

Roosevelt Hi 12Masch, Andrew7

Fountain-For 11Caldwell, Calix8

Longmont Hig 11Rench, Tristan9

Legacy High 12Pearson, Duncan10

Castle View 12Thayer, Eli11

Erie High Sc 11Pringle, Will12

Kent Denver 10Wilson, Jack13

Flight   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  31   Boys Long Jump High School)
Arvada West 11McReynolds, Cullen1

Holy Family 10Samaras, Monte2

Fossil Ridge 12Pham, Ethan3

Legend High 11Baca, Jeffrey4

Mountain Vis 12Grote, Sam5

Erie High Sc 11Martinez, Marco6

Palmer Ridge  9Inama, Samuel7

Horizon High 11Kimaita, Kaleb8

Resurrection 10Beall, Garrett9

Monarch High 12Hoenninger, Levi10

Mesa Ridge H 12Ginn, Trei11

Roosevelt Hi 10Nohr, Jayden12

Vista Ridge 12Hills, Brandon13

Event  36   Girls Shot Put High School

Friday 5/12/2023 - 10:00 AM
Stadium Rec.: 45-01 2004 Sarah Stevens

St Vrain: 45-01 2004 Sarah Stevens

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Caliche High  9Svoboda, Ryan1

Bear Creek H 11Johnson, Samantha2

Silver Creek 12Blair, Maggie3

Bear Creek H 10Segovia, Natalie4

Silver Creek 11Stratton, Olivia5

Fountain-For  9Nash, Amiyah6

Caliche High 12Armstrong, Makenna7

Holy Family 11Fischer, Madeline8

Wray High Sc  9Deland, Mariah9

Fountain-For 12Mendez, Kylee10

Holy Family 11McDonald, Kaylee11

Broomfield H 10Higgins, Ellabelle12

Niwot High S 11Weinhold, Zoe13

Palmer Ridge 12Arends, Angel14

Sedgwick Cou 12Ingram, Rylie15

Pomona High 11Bratton, Jayna16

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Glenwood Spr 12Enewold, Mattea1

Horizon High 10Schumann, Kaitlin2

Niwot High S 11Mitchell, Chloe3

Sedgwick Cou 10Aulston, Jayden4

Palmer Ridge 11Mayer, Kylie5

Vista Ridge 10Vander Molen, Aspen6

Wray High Sc 10Bledsoe, Emma7

Rock Canyon 11Dunkleberger, Hannah8

Longmont Hig 12Klish, Ellie9

Mountain Vis 11West, Taylor10

Sedgwick Cou 10Ehnes, Keyana11

Mesa Ridge H 11Cooper, Anna12

Valor Christ 12Bowman, Taylor13

Broomfield H 12Mosley, Grace14

Pomona High 12Florez, Celeste15
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St. Vrain/HOKA Invitational - 5/12/2023

Everly-Mongomery Field, Longmont High School

Meet Program - Field

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Roosevelt Hi 11Ammirati, Kelbee1

Littleton Hi 11Sheffield, Jayla2

Erie High Sc  9Cerveny, Tegan3

Mead High Sc  9Williams, Johanna4

Valor Christ 11Rose, Oakleigh5

Wiggins High  9Fitzsimmons, Terrah6

Chaparral Hi 12Shoemaker, Amelia7

Air Academy 12Bard, Maia8

Haxtun High 11Goddard, Cassidy9

Horizon High 11Snyder, Alanna10

Jefferson Ac 11Gallaher, Laila11

Chaparral Hi 12Bennett, Keira12

Windsor High  9Becker, Kylie13

Wiggins High  9Schimdt, Brooke14

Wray High Sc 11Deland, Makynna15

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Mountain Vis 12Bair, Rachel1

Silver Creek 12Swatfigure, Lucy2

Wray High Sc 12Salmans, Larissa3

Fossil Ridge 10Herrmann, Erin4

Holyoke High 12Krogemeier, Elise5

Lyons High S 11Powell, Gemma6

Longmont Hig 10Augustaitus, Ella7

Sedgwick Cou 12Ehnes, Kierra8

Mead High Sc 12Morris, Marlee9

Broomfield H 12Wallerius, Sarah10

Dayspring Ch 12Omofoma, Odone11

Littleton Hi 12Jakovljevic, Dalana12

Dayspring Ch 12McClanahan, Aliya13

Palmer Ridge 12German, Geneva Gigi14

Niwot High S 10West, Jade15

Event  32   Girls Triple Jump High School

Friday 5/12/2023 - 10:00 AM
Stadium Rec.: 40-00.75 5/4/2012 Courtney Mills

St Vrain: 40-00.75 5/4/2012 Courtney Mills

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Heritage Chr  9Yarmer, Emilee1

Caliche High  9Sommerfeld, Hailey2

Erie High Sc  9Miller, Shyler3

Haxtun High 10Bullard, Jayleigh4

Sedgwick Cou  9Kizer, Kinley5

Haxtun High 10Starkebaum, Bobbi6

Erie High Sc 10Gerhard, Evelyn7

Heritage Chr 11Harvey, Mikaela8

Holy Family 11Busot, Ava9

Fairview Hig 11Werkmeister, Kennedy10

Broomfield H 11Howard, Elle11

Holy Family 12Torczynski, Kristi12

Resurrection 10Barker, Addison13

Pomona High 11Pye, Amaya14

Flight   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  32   Girls Triple Jump High School)
Sedgwick Cou 10Dille, Abigail1

Broomfield H 11Collins, Sarah2

Niwot High S  9Knight, Sienna3

Regis Jesuit 12Kottenstette, Ella4

Niwot High S 10McGuire, Keagan5

Holy Family 11McCracken, Kaila6

Fossil Ridge  9Wadsworth, Tyler7

Fossil Ridge 10Blonski, Hannah8

Roosevelt Hi  9Jones, Skylar9

Doherty High 10Wheaton, Cora10

Dayspring Ch 12McClanahan, Aliya11

Fountain-For 12Rigdon, Nylah12

Sedgwick Cou  9Nein, Lainee13

Dakota Ridge 10Tran, Josephine14

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Castle View  9Baker, Logan1

Jefferson Ac 10Buzick, Sierra2

Glenwood Spr 12Patch, Ruby3

Palmer High  9Harrison, Sylvie4

Vista Ridge 11Guiao, Alyssa5

Sand Creek H 10Green, Niya6

Fountain-For  9Gillotte-Taylor, Jade7

Erie High Sc 11Keazer, Ashley8

Longmont Hig 11Johnson, Jordan9

Palmer High 12Havlick, Adele10

Legend High 11Vivek, Nandhana11

Roosevelt Hi  9Bailey, Braelyn12

Doherty High 11Kozisek, Sienna13

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Palmer Ridge 10Newman, Myra1

Palmer Ridge 11Ortiona, Ashlyn2

Wheat Ridge 12Pedraza, Makayla3

Green Mounta 11Morrison, Kendall4

Fossil Ridge 10Hayes, Addison5

Castle View 11Plummer, Reese6

Broomfield H 12Moritzky, Nadia7

Wheat Ridge 12Pedraza, Alyssa8

Battle Mount 10Heimerl, Tyler9

Lutheran Hig 10Robbins, Ryleigh10

Roosevelt Hi 12Kielian, Kylee11

Longmont Hig 11Pears, Ella12

Fountain-For 12Miller, Jada13
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St. Vrain/HOKA Invitational - 5/12/2023

Everly-Mongomery Field, Longmont High School

Meet Program - Field

Event  35   Boys Discus Throw High School

Friday 5/12/2023 - 10:00 AM
Stadium Rec.: 187-08 5/5/2017 Adam Dawson

St Vrain: 182-09 5/13/2022 Alec Falk

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Silver Creek 10Herda, Truman1

Twin Peaks C 12Shipp, Jason2

Resurrection 11Phillips, Marcus3

Resurrection 11Reeves, Will4

Dayspring Ch 11Nester, Cody5

Kent Denver 11Lindberg, Brendan6

Wray High Sc 11Grape, Kaden7

Silver Creek 10Kabore, Ibrahim8

Holyoke High 12Frost, Jadon9

Elizabeth Hi 11Carrizales, RJ10

Prospect Rid 12Kumar, Vidhura11

Prospect Rid 10Szabo, Landon12

Mead High Sc 10Gordon, Grant13

Prospect Rid 12Hutchison, Wyatt14

Holy Family 12Sakkaris, Nick15

Elizabeth Hi 11Angel, Ryken16

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Boulder High 10Dorman, Sebastian1

Niwot High S 12Chen, Kevin2

Broomfield H 11Patino, Angel3

Broomfield H 12Keeler, Garrett4

Longmont Hig 10Lowrie, Holton5

Wray High Sc 10Chappell, Tavery6

Berthoud Hig 12Simon, Nolan7

Roosevelt Hi  9Lara, Gulian8

Mead High Sc 12Dibella, Zachery9

Valor Christ 12West, Zach10

Wiggins High 10Schmidt, Cameron11

Palmer Ridge 11Clark, Ari12

Niwot High S 11Rauschkolb, Ben13

Regis Jesuit 11Rinehart, Derek14

Loveland Hig 12Gunn, Levi15

Erie High Sc 10Powell, Cole16

Flight   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  35   Boys Discus Throw High School)
Mead High Sc 12Garrettson, Kannon1

Mountain Vis  9Hanson, Alex2

Doherty High 10Drake, Aidan3

Wiggins High 12Rusher, Pepper4

Chatfield Hi 12Lafore, Jacob5

Mountain Ran 11Clark, Connor6

Sedgwick Cou 11Buettenback, Liam7

Air Academy 12Beers, Samuel8

Fountain-For 11Price, Mathias9

Chatfield Hi 11Dinan, Christopher10

Brighton Hig 12Anderson, Logan11

Fountain-For 10Henry, Andre12

Palmer Ridge 11Mabe, Thomas13

Sedgwick Cou 12Rahe, Isaiah14

Lakewood Hig 12Harris, Johnathon15

Erie High Sc 11Cowgill, Jackson16

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Green Mounta 11Contreras, Austin1

Roosevelt Hi 12Schultz, Austin2

Brighton Hig 12Cuevas, Hayden3

Doherty High 10Svenby, Chad4

Mountain Ran 12Stocker, Aidan5

Roosevelt Hi 11Gilliam, Toby6

Erie High Sc 11Cowgill, Mason7

Legend High 12Hardy, Grayson8

Wiggins High 12Ibrahim, Laith9

Berthoud Hig 11Moore, Trevor10

Fossil Ridge 12Busteed, Mac11

Windsor High 12Krebs, Noah12

Golden High 11Strickland, Montrey13

Palmer Ridge 12Dall, Caleb14

University H 11Whyrick, Johnny15

Chatfield Hi 11Lafore, Charlie16
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St. Vrain/HOKA Invitational - 5/12/2023

Everly-Mongomery Field, Longmont High School

Meet Program - Field

Event  28   Girls Pole Vault High School

Friday 5/12/2023 - 2:00 AM
Stadium Rec.: 13-04 5/9/2008 Elizabeth Stover

St Vrain: 12-04 4/25/2008 Elizabeth Stover

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Merino High  9Swiger, Karley1

Sedgwick Cou 10Lechman, Samantha2

Lutheran Hig 12Saline, Reilly3

Resurrection 11Bonnema, Kaylie4

Longmont Hig 10Stasko, Sadie5

Mead High Sc  9McDonald, Morgan6

Lyons High S 11Irvin, Eden7

Sedgwick Cou  9Nein, Lainee8

Sedgwick Cou 10Koberstein, Ava9

Lyons High S 11Hart, Eliana10

Heritage Chr 11Cuckler, Abigail11

Broomfield H 10Gerber, Rachel12

Wray High Sc  9Snapp, Jaycie13

Elizabeth Hi 11Martinez, Jordan14

Palmer Ridge 11Mueller, Callie15

Resurrection 10Barker, Addison16

Centaurus Hi 10Chiang, Kira17

Windsor High 12Gilmore, Helena18

Erie High Sc  9Anderson, Bryn19

Niwot High S 10Summers, Vivian20

Glenwood Spr 10Kelly, Morgan21

Horizon High 12Wittwer, Brylee22

Regis Jesuit 12McCall, Macie23

Elizabeth Hi 10Wolitzky, Kyla24

Battle Mount 12Jackson, Stella25

Castle View 12Moldowan, Raquel26

Palmer High 12Howarth, Shannnon27

Palmer High 11Black, Sydney28

Palmer Ridge 11Cook, MaKenna29

Erie High Sc 10Flentie, Maeve30

Akron High S 11Drum, Becky31

Erie High Sc 10Robertson, Sydney32

Regis Jesuit 10Grammatke, Sophia33

Mountain Ran 10Sullivan, Claire34

Peak to Peak  9Streifel, Chelsey35

Monarch High 11Sarver, Hailey36

Longmont Hig 12Graham, Liadan37

Chaparral Hi 10Watts, Karlee38

Castle View  9Yore, Vivian39

Chaparral Hi 12Quinlan, Colleen40

Lyons High S 11Gaines, Josie41

Green Mounta 11Morrison, Kendall42

Windsor High 10Hicks, Arianna43

Regis Jesuit 12Mohr, Reilly44

Legend High 11Gommel, Dylan45

Wray High Sc 11Cheek, Sydnee46

Monarch High 11Coleman, Charlotte47

Centaurus Hi 11Kidney, Lauren48

Valor Christ 10Urso, Abby49

Eagle Valley 10Cosper, Kenzie50

Valor Christ 11Blankenship, Jordan51

Windsor High 11Bach, Finley52

Broomfield H 12Dunham, Elizabeth53

Castle View 10Billinger, Macy54

Boulder High 11Perkins, Amy55

Chaparral Hi 11Vuolo, Holly56

Palmer Ridge 11Gustafson, Lina57

Castle View 12Kulish, Samantha58

Palmer Ridge 12Edwards, Sophia59

Riverdale Ri 12Kiefer, Emmy60

Fairview Hig 11Elliston, Charlotte61

Fairview Hig 12Kosanovich, Olivia62

Fairview Hig 12Pierce, Sophie63

Roosevelt Hi 10Olson, Taegan64

Broomfield H 11Nichols, Lilly65

Peak to Peak 11Rathke, Kourtney66

Silver Creek 12Kelleghan, Megan67

68
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St. Vrain/HOKA Invitational - 5/12/2023

Everly-Mongomery Field, Longmont High School

Meet Program - Field

Event  26   Girls High Jump High School

Friday 5/12/2023 - 2:00 AM
Stadium Rec.: 5-08.50 5/11/2018 Taylor James

St Vrain: 5-08.25 5/11/2018 Taylor James

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Golden View 11Urbas, Reese1

Wiggins High  9Barret, Charlieann2

Middle Park 12Brower, Sylvia3

Wray High Sc 12Anderson, Johanna4

Centaurus Hi 11Mirsky, Abby5

Palmer Ridge 10Marr, Braelyn6

Jefferson Ac  9Adams, Mckenna7

Wray High Sc 11Freeman, Sidney8

Legacy High 11Allshouse, Parker9

Wiggins High 10Kerr, Kennedy10

Broomfield H 10Dotson, Addison11

Battle Mount 10Gwin, Sage12

Brighton Hig 12Udezue, Evelyn13

Doherty High 11Malsam, Amanda14

Peak to Peak 12Malenkiy, Vasilisa15

Broomfield H 11Jones, Kayleigh16

Silver Creek 12Mau, Rachel17

Legacy High 12Breaux, Isabel18

Windsor High 12Johnson, Raegan19

Elizabeth Hi 10Wolitzky, Kyla20

Boulder High 12KrodelSmith, Sofi21

Conifer High 11Knutson, Riley22

Boulder High 11Albright, Sidney23

Castle View  9Yore, Vivian24

Air Academy 10Edwards, Misha25

Doherty High 11Kozisek, Sienna26

Regis Jesuit  9Cribbs, Erin27

Dayspring Ch 11Casey, Elizabeth28

Legend High  9Fick, Gwyneth29

Doherty High 10Wheaton, Cora30

Jefferson Ac 11Gallaher, Laila31

Dayspring Ch 10Jackson, Lexa32

Elizabeth Hi 12Hedman, Ella33

Monarch High 11Hanes, Aspen34

Heritage Chr 11Siemers, Harper35

Liberty Comm  9Geyser, Emily36

Jefferson Ac 12Williams, Hallie37

Holy Family 11Dana, Sawyer38

Merino High  9Powell, Jadelynn39

Rock Canyon 10Mara, Savannah40

Doherty High  9Donald, LaLannie41

Windsor High 10Hess, Reyleigh42

Horizon High 10Mcclellan, Evelyn43

Valor Christ 12Baller, Sydney44

Green Mounta 11Morrison, Kendall45

Fairview Hig 12Kosanovich, Olivia46

Wray High Sc 11Greek, Sharon47

Roosevelt Hi  9Hollier, Kyla48

Regis Jesuit 11Freeman, Dorothy49

Fountain-For  9Cobos, Anna50

Haxtun High 10Bullard, Jayleigh51

Doherty High 12DelaGarza, Lily52

Broomfield H 11Collins, Sarah53

Dayspring Ch 11Omofoma, Eboselulu54

Mead High Sc 11Babcock, Addison55

Roosevelt Hi  9Bailey, Braelyn56

Battle Mount 10Heimerl, Tyler57

Valor Christ 11Eike, Farrah58
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St. Vrain/HOKA Invitational - 5/12/2023

Everly-Mongomery Field, Longmont High School

Meet Program - Field

Event  37   Boys Shot Put High School

Friday 5/12/2023 - 2:00 AM
Stadium Rec.: 62-03 5/11/2019 Cian Quiroga

St Vrain: 57-07.50 5/13/2022 Bryant Schoenthal

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Haxtun High 10Nall, Brandon1

Bear Creek H 12Whytock, Matthew2

Silver Creek 10Kabore, Ibrahim3

Wray High Sc 10Chappell, Tavery4

Stargate Hig 10Zahner, Ian5

Dayspring Ch 12Gunn, Gatlin6

Wiggins High 10Schmidt, Cameron7

Berthoud Hig 12Day, Caiden8

Heritage Chr 11Goldfain, Ethan9

Mead High Sc 12Garrettson, Kannon10

Prospect Rid 12Hutchison, Wyatt11

Mead High Sc 12Dibella, Zachery12

Broomfield H  9Cedillo, Alberto13

Golden View 11Urbas, Cooper14

Kent Denver  9Skewes, Tripp15

Silver Creek 12Lee, Vaughn16

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Fountain-For 11Johnson, Preston1

Erie High Sc 10Powell, Cole2

Palmer Ridge 11Mabe, Thomas3

Sedgwick Cou 11Lechman, TJ4

Fountain-For 10Henry, Andre5

Wiggins High 11Lorenzini, Americo6

Mesa Ridge H 12Sher, Killian7

Niwot High S 12Chen, Kevin8

Broomfield H  9Garcia Perez, Isaiah9

Roosevelt Hi 12Lara, Andrew10

Fossil Ridge 11Mussetter, Michael11

Niwot High S 11VanSelus, Harrison12

Green Mounta 11Ortiz, Mitchell13

Prospect Rid 12Kumar, Vidhura14

Chatfield Hi 11Peters, Lucas15

Doherty High 10Svenby, Chad16

Flight   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  37   Boys Shot Put High School)
Doherty High 10Cockerham, Ja Kobi1

Doherty High 12Smith, Mikey2

Longmont Hig 11Gaddis, Cole3

Chatfield Hi 12Lafore, Jacob4

Mountain Ran 11Clark, Connor5

Roosevelt Hi  9Lara, Gulian6

University H 12Swanson, Paul7

Wiggins High 12Rusher, Pepper8

Broomfield H 11Davidson, Landen9

Valor Christ 10Amaro, Zay10

Lutheran Hig 10Zakhem, Alex11

Sedgwick Cou 12Rahe, Isaiah12

Legend High 12Hardy, Grayson13

Green Mounta 11Contreras, Austin14

Erie High Sc 11Cowgill, Mason15

Brighton Hig 12Cuevas, Hayden16

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Sedgwick Cou 11Buettenback, Liam1

Palmer Ridge 12Dall, Caleb2

Fossil Ridge 12Iverson, Thomas3

Roosevelt Hi 12Ablin, Derrick4

Wiggins High 12Ibrahim, Laith5

Palmer Ridge 12Himebauch, Walker6

Air Academy 12Beers, Samuel7

Erie High Sc 11Cowgill, Jackson8

Roosevelt Hi 11Gilliam, Toby9

Fossil Ridge 12Busteed, Mac10

University H 11Whyrick, Johnny11

Lutheran Hig 11Reiman, Keaton12

Golden High 11Strickland, Montrey13

Roosevelt Hi 12Schultz, Austin14

Chatfield Hi 11Lafore, Charlie15

Event  34   Girls Discus Throw High School

Friday 5/12/2023 - 2:00 AM
Stadium Rec.: 176-10 4/20/2013 Valarie Allman

St Vrain: 167-10 5/3/2013 Valarie Allman

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Lyons High S 11Chiaravalle, Ceci1

Silver Creek 11Stratton, Olivia2

Haxtun High  9Jones, Reagan3

Silver Creek 12Blair, Maggie4

Sedgwick Cou 10Aulston, Jayden5

Niwot High S 11Weinhold, Zoe6

Wray High Sc  9Webster, Kennedy7

Holyoke High 12Krogemeier, Elise8

Wray High Sc  9Deland, Mariah9

Holyoke High  9Kinnie, Courtlyn10

Berthoud Hig  9Gravestock, Audrey11

Haxtun High 10Kurtzer, Zoe12

Chaparral Hi 10Burgess, Ashlyn13
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St. Vrain/HOKA Invitational - 5/12/2023

Everly-Mongomery Field, Longmont High School

Meet Program - Field

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Holyoke High  9Kleve, Eleanor1

Broomfield H 12Mosley, Grace2

Valor Christ 12Bowman, Taylor3

Fossil Ridge 10Herrmann, Erin4

Broomfield H 10Higgins, Ellabelle5

Pomona High 11Pearson, Malia6

Roosevelt Hi  9Chambers, Haiden7

Boulder High 11Stieler, Willa8

Wiggins High  9Fitzsimmons, Terrah9

Pomona High 11Bratton, Jayna10

Fountain-For  9Nash, Amiyah11

Chaparral Hi 12Shoemaker, Amelia12

Fossil Ridge 12Swenson, Kaci13

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Monarch High 11Bebber, Eva1

Mountain Vis 11West, Taylor2

Roosevelt Hi 11Howell, Emma3

Pomona High 12Florez, Celeste4

Horizon High 11Snyder, Alanna5

Fountain-For 12Ato, Trinity6

Fountain-For 12Mendez, Kylee7

Palmer Ridge 12Arends, Angel8

Longmont Hig 10Augustaitus, Ella9

Windsor High 12Schramm, Olivia10

Berthoud Hig 12Froien, Izabelle11

Windsor High  9Becker, Kylie12

Wray High Sc 12Salmans, Larissa13

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Wray High Sc 11Deland, Makynna1

Niwot High S 11Mitchell, Chloe2

Broomfield H 12Wallerius, Sarah3

Fossil Ridge 12Wangen, Ava4

Palmer Ridge 11Mayer, Kylie5

Wiggins High  9Schimdt, Brooke6

Chaparral Hi 12Bennett, Keira7

Dayspring Ch 12McClanahan, Aliya8

Haxtun High 11Goddard, Cassidy9

Lyons High S 11Powell, Gemma10

Niwot High S 10West, Jade11

Palmer Ridge 12German, Geneva Gigi12

Mead High Sc 12Morris, Marlee13

Event  30   Girls Long Jump High School

Friday 5/12/2023 - 2:00 AM
Stadium Rec.: 20-10 5/12/2017 Maya Evans

St Vrain: 20-08.50 5/11/2018 Maya Evans

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Heritage Chr  9Yarmer, Emilee1

Erie High Sc  9Barnes, Avery2

Broomfield H 10Reidel, Molly3

Erie High Sc 10Gerhard, Evelyn4

Broomfield H 12Moritzky, Nadia5

Heritage Chr 11Harvey, Mikaela6

Sedgwick Cou  9Nein, Lainee7

Niwot High S 10McGuire, Keagan8

Wiggins High 11Epple, Taelynn9

Jefferson Ac 10Smith, Alison10

Holy Family 11Busot, Ava11

Niwot High S  9Knight, Sienna12

Palmer High 11Conn-Parent, Matisse13

Castle View 12Markert, Kyra14

Valor Christ 12Baller, Sydney15

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Holy Family 11Owens, Shea1

Elizabeth Hi 11Benkendorf, Meghan2

Fountain-For 10Hall, JoShaun3

Prospect Rid  9Schmachtenberger, Elli4

Broomfield H 11Howard, Elle5

Palmer High 10McNair, Tatyyanna6

Doherty High 11Kozisek, Sienna7

Lutheran Hig 11Mancell, Janaya8

Boulder High 10Lanning, Lyla9

Doherty High 12Weeden, Jasmine10

Steamboat Sp  9Sibson, Georgeanne11

Legend High 11Vivek, Nandhana12

Mountain Ran 11Domenico, Madeline13

Lyons High S 11Gaines, Josie14

Fountain-For  9Vanhorne, Shanya15

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Centaurus Hi 11Kidney, Lauren1

Monarch High 11Hanes, Aspen2

Castle View 11Dellorco, Eva3

Regis Jesuit 10Salum, Izabelle4

Longmont Hig 11Johnson, Jordan5

Fossil Ridge 10Hurlbut, Ava6

Fossil Ridge 10Feldman, Katie7

Legend High 10Sala, Maya8

Sand Creek H  9Zahrobsky, Isabelle9

Heritage Chr  9Osborne, Kristin10

Palmer Ridge 12Edwards, Sophia11

Liberty Comm  9Schroder, Kayla12

Rock Canyon 11Feiman, Emily13

Silver Creek 12Bogdanova, Katherine14

Palmer Ridge 10Newman, Myra15
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Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Palmer Ridge 11Cook, MaKenna1

Lutheran Hig 10Robbins, Ryleigh2

Battle Mount 10Heimerl, Tyler3

Glenwood Spr 12Sorensen, Breauna4

Fossil Ridge 10Hayes, Addison5

Jefferson Ac 10Buzick, Sierra6

Roosevelt Hi 12Kielian, Kylee7

Wheat Ridge 12Pedraza, Makayla8

Legend High 11Hruby, Emily9

Valor Christ 10Krekeler, Josie10

Fairview Hig 11Elliston, Charlotte11

Wheat Ridge 12Pedraza, Alyssa12

Longmont Hig 11Pears, Ella13

Fountain-For 12Miller, Jada14

Peak to Peak 11Rathke, Kourtney15

Event  33   Boys Triple Jump High School

Friday 5/12/2023 - 2:00 AM
Stadium Rec.: 47-07 5/20/2013 Lorne Jenkins

St Vrain: 47-07 5/3/2013 Lorne Jenkins

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Dayspring Ch 12Martin, Jaxon1

Holyoke High 10Oakley, Trey2

Erie High Sc 12Harner, Caleb3

Erie High Sc 11Baer, Dylan4

Loveland Hig 12Lenz, Kyle5

Mead High Sc  9Davis, Eli6

Resurrection  9Peterson, Mwanje7

Akron High S 11McCaffrey, Ryan8

Holyoke High 10Sprague, Reid9

Silver Creek 10Robinson, Cole10

Palmer Ridge  9Moller, Nathan11

Fossil Ridge 11Bowerfind, Bryan12

Centaurus Hi 12Aldu, Iddrisu13

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Resurrection 11Applebee, Grant1

Fountain-For 11Campbell, Keenan2

Fossil Ridge  9Milchak, Sam3

Niwot High S 11Huntoon, John4

Centaurus Hi 11love, jameson5

Jefferson Ac 12Fullerton, Caden6

Legacy High 12Shea, Colin7

Longmont Hig 11Rench, Tristan8

Holy Family 11Grable, Jaxon9

Golden High 11Moore, Jake10

Fountain-For 11Smith, Khaid11

Middle Park 12Martinez, Xavier12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  33   Boys Triple Jump High School)
Stargate Hig 11Kleve, Nathan1

Windsor High 12Tovar, Dominic2

Windsor High 12Joens, Austin3

Broomfield H 12Crump, Aidan4

Roosevelt Hi 10Nohr, Jayden5

Fountain-For 12Patterson-Gray, Jonathan6

Fossil Ridge 10Garvin, Luke7

Vista Ridge 10Walker, Isaak8

Rock Canyon  9Lorenzo, Brandon9

Mountain Vis 10Bailey, Bryce10

Rock Canyon 10Shrestha, Nathan11

Pine Creek H 10Hill, Emmanuel12

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Sedgwick Cou  9Mollendor, Brady1

Doherty High 11Bettencourt, Dominic2

Arvada West 11McReynolds, Cullen3

Niwot High S 12Walker, Eric4

Niwot High S 12Stauch, Henry5

Mesa Ridge H 12Ginn, Trei6

Resurrection 10Beall, Garrett7

Roosevelt Hi 12Schmitz, Bowie8

Lutheran Hig 11Peters, Van9

Roosevelt Hi 12Masch, Andrew10

Erie High Sc 11Pringle, Will11

Horizon High 11Kimaita, Kaleb12
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Event  29   Boys Pole Vault High School

Friday 5/12/2023 - 2:00 AM
Stadium Rec.: 17-04 5/11/2019 Max Manson

St Vrain: 17-04 5/11/2019 Max Manson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lutheran Hig 12Parsons, Brayden1

Mead High Sc  9Babcock, Parker2

Longmont Hig 11Heins, Micah3

Longmont Hig  9Reniold, Ben4

Sedgwick Cou 12Edson, Logan5

Erie High Sc 12Salazar, Ramon6

Middle Park 12Byrum, Micah7

Resurrection  9Owen, Louie8

Elizabeth Hi  9Martinez, Andrew9

Elizabeth Hi 10Hicks, Ben10

Broomfield H  9Kress, Jacob11

Wray High Sc 12Buoy, Chase12

Eagle Valley 12Howe, Matthew13

Lyons High S 11Young, Keenan14

Longmont Hig 12Governson, Bodhi15

Sedgwick Cou  9Harris, Lucas16

Wray High Sc 10Shay, Reegan17

Erie High Sc 10Sites, Owen18

Niwot High S 10Cole, Tanner19

Palmer High  9Ballam, Evan20

Golden High 11Milton, Jamieson21

University H 12Bretz, Trevor22

Lutheran Hig 12Barlow, Ryan23

Battle Mount 11Thuon, Quinn24

Elizabeth Hi 11Bohler, Elijah25

Resurrection 10Loecke, Joe26

University H 10Wilke, Robert27

Boulder High 11Hauw, Thadeus28

Resurrection 11Werling, Hudson29

Lutheran Hig 12Isakson, Noah30

Palmer Ridge 11Wright, Holden31

Chaparral Hi 11Haag, Andrew32

Mountain Ran 11Jacquez, Ethan33

Chaparral Hi 11Goodman, Gabriel34

Severance Hi 10Smith, Grayson35

Sedgwick Cou 10Carlson, Jaxon36

Monarch High 10Pierini, Dominic37

Boulder High 11JanssenRoets, Cohen38

Merino High 12Frank, Tyler39

Severance Hi 12Hennen, Joshua40

Regis Jesuit 12Martin, Sullivan41

Akron High S 12Losa, Ivan42

Mountain Ran 11Guillen, Ivan43

Chaparral Hi 10Alvarado, Frankie44

Windsor High 11Dumm, Jackson45

Silver Creek 10Fertitta, Michael46

Akron High S 11Hellyer, Brandon47

Akron High S 11McCaffrey, Ryan48

Chaparral Hi 10Taylor, Lane49

University H 10Rothe, Nicholas50

Palmer Ridge 12Lange, Aaron51

Monarch High 10Nuttall, Ethan52

Fairview Hig 12Meier, Flynn53

Windsor High 11Bakula, Danner54

Roosevelt Hi 12Zikomski, Peyton55

Chaparral Hi 12Vuolo, Eric56

Liberty Comm 11Bate, Justin57

Wray High Sc 12Shay, Ron58

Monarch High 11Rowan, Tyler59

Windsor High 12Thomas, Cameron60

61


